
10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

M1 TOP L to L
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 (
m

/N
)

Frequency (Hz)

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 p

lo
ta

llb
sf

m
_t

fs
 o

n 
27

−
S

ep
−

20
12Model (bsfmopt_metal)

H2 FMY  M1 (111114)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−25_1100)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_0900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_1900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_2000)
X2 BSFM06 BUILD01 M1 (2012−02−29)



10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

M1 TOP T to T
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 (
m

/N
)

Frequency (Hz)

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 p

lo
ta

llb
sf

m
_t

fs
 o

n 
27

−
S

ep
−

20
12Model (bsfmopt_metal)

H2 FMY  M1 (111114)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−25_1100)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_0900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_1900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_2000)
X2 BSFM06 BUILD01 M1 (2012−02−29)



10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−7

10
−6

10
−5

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

M1 TOP V to V
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 (
m

/N
)

Frequency (Hz)

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 p

lo
ta

llb
sf

m
_t

fs
 o

n 
27

−
S

ep
−

20
12Model (bsfmopt_metal)

H2 FMY  M1 (111114)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−25_1100)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_0900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_1900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_2000)
X2 BSFM06 BUILD01 M1 (2012−02−29)



10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

M1 TOP R to R
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 (
ra

d/
N

.m
)

Frequency (Hz)

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 p

lo
ta

llb
sf

m
_t

fs
 o

n 
27

−
S

ep
−

20
12Model (bsfmopt_metal)

H2 FMY  M1 (111114)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−25_1100)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_0900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_1900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_2000)
X2 BSFM06 BUILD01 M1 (2012−02−29)



10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

M1 TOP P to P
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 (
ra

d/
N

.m
)

Frequency (Hz)

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 p

lo
ta

llb
sf

m
_t

fs
 o

n 
27

−
S

ep
−

20
12Model (bsfmopt_metal)

H2 FMY  M1 (111114)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−25_1100)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_0900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_1900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_2000)
X2 BSFM06 BUILD01 M1 (2012−02−29)



10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

10
−4

10
−3

10
−2

10
−1

10
0

10
1

10
2

M1 TOP Y to Y
M

ag
ni

tu
de

 (
ra

d/
N

.m
)

Frequency (Hz)

 

 

cr
ea

te
d 

by
 p

lo
ta

llb
sf

m
_t

fs
 o

n 
27

−
S

ep
−

20
12Model (bsfmopt_metal)

H2 FMY  M1 (111114)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−25_1100)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_0900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_1900)
X1 BSFM02 BUILD01 M1 (2012−09−26_2000)
X2 BSFM06 BUILD01 M1 (2012−02−29)


